I pennsylvania
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

PADGS - Official Bid Tab

Project Name: Arsenal Building - Elevator Upgrades

Bids Submitted: 4/9/2024 Updated 4/24/2024

Description

Company Name

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0940-0009 P1.1 (4 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (1 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 2 (1 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 3 (1 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (1 records)
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Uhrig Construction Inc

Uhrig Construction Inc

Uhrig Construction Inc

Uhrig Construction Inc

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0940-0009 P1.2 (12 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (3 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (3 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

Base Bid 3 Total Cost
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (3 records)
Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

Base Bid 4 Total Cost

W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.
Stouffer Mechanical Contractors

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.
Stouffer Mechanical Contractors

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.
Stouffer Mechanical Contractors

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.
Stouffer Mechanical Contractors

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

Bid Package Name: DGS C-0940-0009 P1.4 (8 records)

Section Name: Base Bid (2 records)
Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Base Bid 1 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 2 (2 records)
Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Base Bid 2 Total Cost

Section Name: Base Bid 3 (2 records)
Base Bid 3 Total Cost

US Solutions, Inc

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

US Solutions, Inc

WasserGroupe of ComPanies
(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)

US Solutions, Inc

Quote (Total Cost)

683,564.00

702,754.00

694,169.00

713,359.00

72,683.00

85,000.00

143,780.00

72,683.00

85,000.00

147,380.00

72,683.00

85,000.00

153,873.00

72,683.00

85,000.00

161,873.00

67,757.00

117,388.00

67,757.00

123,833.00

67,757.00

Rejected

Withdrawn




WasserGroupe of ComPanies

Base Bid 3 Total Cost (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed) 131,337.00
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (2 records)

Base Bid 4 Total Cost US Solutions, Inc 67,757.00

Base Bid 4 Total Cost WasserGroupe of ComPanies 137,400.00

(WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)
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