

PADGS - Official Bid Tab

		Quote (Total Cost)	Company Name	Description
			3)	e Name: DGS C-0940-0009 P1.1 (4 record
Withdrawn	Rejected			ne: Base Bid (1 records)
		683,564.00	Uhrig Construction Inc	Base Bid 1 Total Cost
	<u> </u>			ne: Base Bid 2 (1 records)
	<u> </u>	702,754.00	Uhrig Construction Inc	Base Bid 2 Total Cost
	<u> </u>			ne: Base Bid 3 (1 records)
	<u> </u>	694,169.00	Uhrig Construction Inc	Base Bid 3 Total Cost
				ne: Base Bid 4 (1 records)
		713,359.00	Uhrig Construction Inc	Base Bid 4 Total Cost
	<u> </u>		ls)	e Name: DGS C-0940-0009 P1.2 (12 recor
	<u> </u>			ne: Base Bid (3 records)
	<u> </u>	72,683.00	W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.	Base Bid 1 Total Cost
		85,000.00	Stouffer Mechanical Contractors	Base Bid 1 Total Cost
		143,780.00	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	Base Bid 1 Total Cost
				ne: Base Bid 2 (3 records)
		72,683.00	W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.	Base Bid 2 Total Cost
		85,000.00	Stouffer Mechanical Contractors	Base Bid 2 Total Cost
		147,380.00	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	Base Bid 2 Total Cost
				ne: Base Bid 3 (3 records)
		72,683.00	W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.	Base Bid 3 Total Cost
		85,000.00	Stouffer Mechanical Contractors	Base Bid 3 Total Cost
		153,873.00	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	Base Bid 3 Total Cost
				ne: Base Bid 4 (3 records)
		72,683.00	W.C. Eshenaur & Son, Inc.	Base Bid 4 Total Cost
		85,000.00	Stouffer Mechanical Contractors	Base Bid 4 Total Cost
		161,873.00	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	Base Bid 4 Total Cost
			3)	e Name: DGS C-0940-0009 P1.4 (8 record
				ne: Base Bid (2 records)
		67,757.00	US Solutions, Inc	Base Bid 1 Total Cost
		117,388.00	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	Base Bid 1 Total Cost
				ne: Base Bid 2 (2 records)
		67,757.00	US Solutions, Inc	Base Bid 2 Total Cost
		123,833.00	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	Base Bid 2 Total Cost
				ne: Base Bid 3 (2 records)
		67,757.00	US Solutions, Inc	Base Bid 3 Total Cost
		123,833.00	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	Base Bid 2 Total Cost ne: Base Bid 3 (2 records)

Base Bid 3 Total Cost	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	131,337.00	
Section Name: Base Bid 4 (2 records)			
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	US Solutions, Inc	67,757.00	
Base Bid 4 Total Cost	WasserGroupe of ComPanies (WasserTech EngiNeering LimiTed)	137,400.00	